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Resultater – Klubmesterskaberne24
2024-10-30

Bane 1 (5 / 5) Tid Efter Tidstab
1. Peter Wihan Fyns PI 54:40 1:11
2. Søren Klingenberg Fyns PI 1:08:54 +14:14 1:23
3. Kent Birk Horsens PI 1:10:58 +16:18 4:34
4. Jørn Lind KBH PI 1:12:06 +17:26 7:32
5. Claus Etzeroth Horsens PI 1:24:52 +30:12 10:38

Bane 2 (28 / 28) Tid Efter Tidstab
1. Kirsten Ribe Norges orienteringsforbund 49:37 1:09
2. Reider Heivoll Norges orienteringsforbund 50:51 +1:14 2:00
3. Esben Blicher Kolding/Fredercia PI 51:05 +1:28 2:31
4. Bruno Stub KBH PI 51:07 +1:30 5:30
5. Ethna Cavanagh Fyns PI 54:34 +4:57 2:41
6. Paul Magne Lunde Norges orienteringsforbund 55:09 +5:32 4:36
7. Egon Sloth API 55:42 +6:05 3:59
8. Niels Rabølle Fyns PI 55:47 +6:10 4:59
9. Erik Damgaard Fyns PI 56:01 +6:24 0:00
10. Gert Pedersen Fyns PI 57:50 +8:13 3:50
11. Erik Ljungdahl Fyns PI 58:45 +9:08 3:45
12. Johannes Nielsen Esbjerg PI 1:00:00 +10:23 9:19
13. Erik Flarup Skive PI 1:00:07 +10:30 2:53
14. Walther Kamp. Kolding/Fredercia PI 1:00:12 +10:35 9:26
15. Hans Pedersen API 1:00:42 +11:05 0:00
16. Hans Aage Hvalsøe Fyns PI 1:02:11 +12:34 5:23
17. Kurt Finn Petersen Fyns PI 1:02:23 +12:46 1:37
18. Peter Sørensen KBH PI 1:03:35 +13:58 3:01
19. Peder Stephansen Esbjerg PI 1:06:40 +17:03 10:16
20. Jan Kofoed Nielsen KBH PI 1:08:07 +18:30 11:42
21. Børge Pedersen Fyns PI 1:08:10 +18:33 3:15
22. Karsten Jørgensen KBH PI 1:08:41 +19:04 3:12
23. Lars Dyrskjøt IFAA 1:14:20 +24:43 4:43
24. Claes Ø. Larsen Fyns PI 1:15:38 +26:01 15:12
25. Vagn Kristensen Skanderborg PI 1:16:07 +26:30 10:17
26. Bent Aakjær Fyns PI 1:18:02 +28:25 13:10
27. Thorry Pedersen Skanderborg PI 1:19:39 +30:02 16:09
28. John Hansen Fyns PI 1:19:43 +30:06 19:01

Bane 3 (12 / 12) Tid Efter Tidstab
1. Karsen M. Nielsen Århus PI 39:42 6:00
2. Susan Stub KBH PI 41:58 +2:16 2:56
3. Jens Dam Fyns PI 42:50 +3:08 2:30
4. Torben Rasmussen Fyns PI 45:45 +6:03 4:10
5. Jørgen Stamp Fyns PI 48:13 +8:31 3:05
6. Bente Pedersen OK Esbjerg 51:44 +12:02 9:02
7. Anders Ladefoged Randers OK 54:42 +15:00 6:22
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8. H.V. Jensen Fyns PI 57:57 +18:15 4:18
9. Holger Mikkelsen Fyns PI 1:02:40 +22:58 9:19
10. Jørgen Olesen Fyns PI 1:04:21 +24:39 8:10
11. Jens Arne Høj API 1:36:54 +57:12 45:06

Jørgen Bang OK Esbjerg Fejlklip

Bane 4 (1 / 1) Tid Efter Tidstab
1. Rune Kramer Kolding/Fredercia PI 46:54 0:00
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Klubresultatliste – Klubmesterskaberne24
2024-10-30

API
Bane 2 7. Egon Sloth 55:42 +6:05
Bane 2 15. Hans Pedersen 1:00:42 +11:05
Bane 3 11. Jens Arne Høj 1:36:54 +57:12

Esbjerg PI
Bane 2 12. Johannes Nielsen 1:00:00 +10:23
Bane 2 19. Peder Stephansen 1:06:40 +17:03

Fyns PI
Bane 1 1. Peter Wihan 54:40
Bane 1 2. Søren Klingenberg 1:08:54 +14:14
Bane 2 5. Ethna Cavanagh 54:34 +4:57
Bane 2 8. Niels Rabølle 55:47 +6:10
Bane 2 9. Erik Damgaard 56:01 +6:24
Bane 2 10. Gert Pedersen 57:50 +8:13
Bane 2 11. Erik Ljungdahl 58:45 +9:08
Bane 2 16. Hans Aage Hvalsøe 1:02:11 +12:34
Bane 2 17. Kurt Finn Petersen 1:02:23 +12:46
Bane 2 21. Børge Pedersen 1:08:10 +18:33
Bane 2 24. Claes Ø. Larsen 1:15:38 +26:01
Bane 2 26. Bent Aakjær 1:18:02 +28:25
Bane 2 28. John Hansen 1:19:43 +30:06
Bane 3 3. Jens Dam 42:50 +3:08
Bane 3 4. Torben Rasmussen 45:45 +6:03
Bane 3 5. Jørgen Stamp 48:13 +8:31
Bane 3 8. H.V. Jensen 57:57 +18:15
Bane 3 9. Holger Mikkelsen 1:02:40 +22:58
Bane 3 10. Jørgen Olesen 1:04:21 +24:39

Horsens PI
Bane 1 3. Kent Birk 1:10:58 +16:18
Bane 1 5. Claus Etzeroth 1:24:52 +30:12

IFAA
Bane 2 23. Lars Dyrskjøt 1:14:20 +24:43
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KBH PI
Bane 1 4. Jørn Lind 1:12:06 +17:26
Bane 2 4. Bruno Stub 51:07 +1:30
Bane 2 18. Peter Sørensen 1:03:35 +13:58
Bane 2 20. Jan Kofoed Nielsen 1:08:07 +18:30
Bane 2 22. Karsten Jørgensen 1:08:41 +19:04
Bane 3 2. Susan Stub 41:58 +2:16

Kolding/Fredercia PI
Bane 2 3. Esben Blicher 51:05 +1:28
Bane 2 14. Walther Kamp. 1:00:12 +10:35
Bane 4 1. Rune Kramer 46:54

Norges orienteringsforbund
Bane 2 1. Kirsten Ribe 49:37
Bane 2 2. Reider Heivoll 50:51 +1:14
Bane 2 6. Paul Magne Lunde 55:09 +5:32

OK Esbjerg
Bane 3 6. Bente Pedersen 51:44 +12:02
Bane 3 Jørgen Bang Fejlklip

Randers OK
Bane 3 7. Anders Ladefoged 54:42 +15:00

Skanderborg PI
Bane 2 25. Vagn Kristensen 1:16:07 +26:30
Bane 2 27. Thorry Pedersen 1:19:39 +30:02

Skive PI
Bane 2 13. Erik Flarup 1:00:07 +10:30

Århus PI
Bane 3 1. Karsen M. Nielsen 39:42
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